
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MUSK	FOUNDATION	GRANT	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,059,014.00
2025-07-08 Teen	engineering	for	April	2025 txn_8rH7yK0 -$42,332.00 $1,016,682.00
2025-07-08 Engineering	at	Hack	Club	for	April	2025 txn_rYHP2wZ -$54,332.00 $962,350.00
2025-07-08 Transparency	with	HCB	for	April	2025 txn_78HyPkA -$24,500.00 $937,850.00
2025-07-08 Prizes	/	online	competitions	for	Hack	Club	April	2025 txn_vgH4akk -$161,567.00 $776,283.00
2025-07-08 Transparency	with	HCB	for	May	2025 txn_WBHWOYX -$24,500.00 $751,783.00
2025-07-08 Teen	Engineering	for	May	2025 txn_ZeH9OQX -$43,188.00 $708,595.00
2025-07-08 Engineering	at	Hack	Club	for	May	2025 txn_AWHVBqW -$54,332.00 $654,263.00
2025-07-08 Prizes	/	online	competitions	for	May	2025 txn_EyHwyGM -$120,800.00 $533,463.00
2025-07-08 Running	transparency	at	HCB	for	April	2025 txn_2zHOqml -$26,118.00 $507,345.00
2025-07-08 Running	transparency	with	HCB	in	Jan.	2025 txn_MNH5xza -$37,117.00 $470,228.00
2025-07-08 Running	transparency	at	HCB	in	Feb.	2025 txn_wNHAeVr -$21,371.00 $448,857.00
2025-07-08 Running	transparency	with	HCB	in	March	2025 txn_AWHVB2W -$24,668.00 $424,189.00
2025-07-08 Running	transparency	at	HCB	in	May	2025 txn_xQHdq5Q -$26,118.00 $398,071.00
2025-07-08 Transparency	at	HCB	for	June	2025 txn_R2HVLzq -$24,500.00 $373,571.00
2025-07-08 Teen	engineering	with	Hack	Club	for	June	2025 txn_zVHovG9 -$57,188.00 $316,383.00
2025-07-08 Engineering	with	Hack	Club	on	June	2025 txn_lZH59k9 -$70,000.00 $246,383.00
2025-07-08 Prizes	/	online	competitions	for	June	2025 txn_8rH7yaQ -$234,790.00 $11,593.00
2025-07-08 Running	transparency	at	HCB	for	1/2	June	2025 txn_gnHJqwv -$11,593.00 $0.00

WITHDRAWN:	$1,059,014.00.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $0.00

Musk	Foundation	Grant	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Musk	Foundation	Grant's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


